Order Example: Complete e-chain®
Please indicate chain length or number of links. Example:
19.69 ft (6 m) 14240-30-300-0 	 e-chain®
With 2 separators 62.1.1 assembled every 2nd link	 Interior Separation
1 Set 142400-30-12P	 Mounting Bracket
Features & Benefits
KMA mounting brackets with attachment points on all sides
Locking or pivoting mounting brackets available

143400-Width-12P
Part number examples are shown for pivoting brackets. For locking brackets change part number to 142400
Part Number Structure
143400- 12 P07-
With Profile Rail
Complete Set
Width
143400 = Pivoting
142400 = Locking
Full set, for both ends:
	 Full set, each part with pin/bore
Single-part order:
 	 Mounting bracket with bore
 	 Mounting bracket with pin205-143400-
105-143400-1205-143400-
14240
14340
®
6.214
P
D
F
:
ig
us
.c
o
m
/e
-c
ha
in
-p
d
fs
P
ro
d
uc
t
in
fo
rm
at
io
n:
 ig
us
.c
o
m
/e
-c
ha
in
s
e-chain system® E4 light
Series 14240/14340
Strain Relief
Part No. Single Clamp	 Part No. Double Clamp	 Part No. Triple Clamp	 Cable ø
Steel	 Stainless	 Steel	 Stainless	 Steel	 Stainless	 in. 	 (mm)
CFX12-1	 CFX12-1E	 CFX12-2	 CFX12-2E	 CFX12-3	 –	 .24 - .47	 (6 - 12)
CFX14-1	 CFX14-1E	 CFX14-2	 CFX14-2E	 CFX14-3	 –	 .47 - .55	 (12 - 14)
CFX16-1	 CFX16-1E	 CFX16-2	 CFX16-2E	 CFX16-3	 –	 .55 - .63	 (14 - 16)
CFX18-1	 CFX18-1E	 CFX18-2	 CFX18-2E	 CFX18-3	 –	 .63 - .71	 (16 - 18)
CFX20-1	 CFX20-1E	 CFX20-2	 CFX20-2E	 CFX20-3	 –	 .71 - .79	 (18 - 20)
CFX22-1	 CFX22-1E	 CFX22-2	 CFX22-2E	 CFX22-3	 –	 .79 - .87	 (20 - 22)
CFX26-1	 CFX26-1E	 CFX26-2	 CFX26-2E	 –	 –	 .87 - 1.02	 (22 - 26)
CFX30-1	 CFX30-1E	 CFX30-2	 CFX30-2E	 –	 –	 1.02 - 1.18	 (26 - 30)
CFX34-1	 CFX34-1E	 CFX34-2	 CFX34-2E	 –	 –	 1.18 - 1.34	 (30 - 34)
CFX38-1	 CFX38-1E	 –	 –	 –	 –	 1.34 - 1.50	 (34 - 38)
CFX42-1	 CFX42-1E	 –	 –	 –	 –	 1.50 - 1.65	 (38 - 42)
Chainfix clamps for
the profile rail
igus® Chainfix strain relief elements are available in either steel or stainless steel. They can be adjusted
with a hexagon socket and are available in single, double and triple configurations.